to Ironmasters Way and extends to approx. 279sqm 

(3,303sqft) GIA and will be provided to a shell and core 

specification.     

Tenure and rent 
The Property is available by way of new tenants internal 
repairing and insuring lease at an annual rent of £55,000 
(fifty five thousand pounds) per annum exclusive.  

Services 
We understand that mains electricity (60kVA 3 phase) 
supply, water and drainage are connected.  

Service Charge 
Further details on request. 

Energy Performance Certificate 
Certificate available upon request.